2) Best Case Worst Case

I 1.5% 3.5% -0.5% 5.5% -2.5%

II 2.5% 8.2% -3.2% 13.9% -8.9%

III 3.5% 9.6% -2.7% 15.8% -8.8%

IV 4.5% 13.8% -4.8% 23.2% -14.2%

Scenario Scenario  I   II   III   IV   I   II   III   IV

Expected

Variation  Range
Strategy

Money Market

Bonds

Shares 25

Shares 40

3.5%
8.2% 9.6%

13.8%

- 0.5% - 3.2% - 2.7% - 4.8%

-30%

-20%

-10%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

Expected variation range (68%
probability)  of annual return

5.5%

13.9% 15.8%
23.2%

- 2.5%
- 8.9% - 8.8%

- 14.2%

-30%

-20%

-10%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

Maximum deviation (95% probability)
of 1 year Returns

© VZ VermögensZentrum AG

Impact on expected Return and Risk

in CHF

1) Expected long-term mean return per year

2) Expected fluctuation margin per year, based on standard deviation, viz. in  68% of all cases observed

3) Expected return during one year with standard deviation (68% of all values observed)

4) Expected return during one year with 2 standard deviation (95% of all cases observed)

Investment Capital 100'000 CHF

Scenario Asset Expected 1)

Return

Risk

Expectancy2)
Structure

I Money Market + 1.5% +/- 2.0% + 3.5% - 0.5% + 5.5% - 2.5%

+  1.500 CHF  +/-  2.000 CHF  +  3.500 CHF  -  500 CHF  +  5.500 CHF  -  2.500 CHF

ll Bonds + 2.5% +/- 5.7% + 8.2% - 3.2% + 13.9% - 8.9%

+  2.500 CHF  +/-  5.700 CHF  +  8.200 CHF  -  3.200 CHF  +  13.900 CHF  -  8.900 CHF

lll Shares 25 + 3.5% +/- 6.1% + 9.6% - 2.7% + 15.8% - 8.8%

+  3.500 CHF  +/-  6.100 CHF  +  9.600 CHF  -  2.700 CHF  +  15.800 CHF  -  8.800 CHF

IV Shares 40 + 4.5% +/- 9.3% + 13.8% - 4.8% + 23.2% - 14.2%

+  4.500 CHF  +/-  9.300 CHF  +  13.800 CHF  -  4.800 CHF  +  23.200 CHF  -  14.200 CHF

Expectations 3) Maximum Deviation
 4)

Positive Negative Best Case Worst Case

© VZ VermögensZentrum AG

Contents

Reception and Introduction

1. Derivation of Risk Structure

2. Impact on Risk Structure

3. Payout of Individual Pension Scheme Old Age Savings

Question and Answer Session

© VZ VermögensZentrum AG

Expected Returns for different Investment Horizons
Source: MSCI World Total Return Index (in CHF) for  all 1-, 3-, 5-, 8-, 10-, 12- and 15- year time series, from 31 Dec. 1972 until 31 Dec. 2013